

SLP(C)No. 856 OF 2002

ITEM No.21

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.856/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2002 in LPA 6/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ISHWAR SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DARSHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 28/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice. Dasti service is also permitted in
addition to usual mode of service.

Tag with W.P.(Civil) No.302 of 2001 and allied
matters.

All the matters to come up before a bench consisting
of Hon'ble Mr. Justice Syed Shah Mohammed Quadri and Hon'ble
Mr. Justice S.N. Variava.

.SP1

(S.Thapar)

(Kanwal Singh)@@

AA

PS to Registrar

Court Master@@

AA

AAAAAAAAAAAA